$ 300,000

$ 101,080
$ 97,500
$ 72,492
$ 51,140
$ 41,097
$ 35,000
$ 22,500
$ 10,000
$ 7,800
$ 5,100

$ 2,400

$ 746,109

Building Conservation Trust Texas Habitat Projects with HTFT
Texas Insider Fishing Report Sponsorship

TPWD Coastal Fisheries Interns

TPWD Coastal Fisheries Airboat and Trailer

UTMSI Research Tank Equpment

TPWD Game Warden Body Cameras

Texas A&M University of Texas Graduate Scholarships
CCA Texas Billboards

Coastal Brigade

TPWD Game Warden Interns

Operation Game Thief Clay Shoot

Gulf Council Reception

In Conservation Work Along the Texas Coast



