

## 

\$ 746,109	In Conservation Work Along the Texas Coast
\$ 2,400	Gulf Council Reception
\$ 5,100	Operation Game Thief Clay Shoot
\$ 7,800	TPWD Game Warden Interns
\$ 10,000	Coastal Brigade
\$ 22,500	CCA Texas Billboards
\$ 35,000	Texas A&M University of Texas Graduate Scholarships
\$ 41,097	TPWD Game Warden Body Cameras
\$ 51,140	UTMSI Research Tank Equpment
\$ 72,492	TPWD Coastal Fisheries Airboat and Trailer
\$ 97,500	TPWD Coastal Fisheries Interns
\$ 101,080	Texas Insider Fishing Report Sponsorship
\$ 300,000	Building Conservation Trust Texas Habitat Projects with HTFT